PowerLink Engine
GXC, ACG Series
GAS COGENERATION UNIT
10KW-350KW
HEAT&POWER
POWERLINK
CATALOGUEABOUT US
PowerLink Group has, since 2012, introduced a range of

lean combustion electronic
control system.
CONTAINERIZED COGEN - NG
PG Model Fuel
Gas engine
Model
Output,
KWe
Effiecency
Electrcity
Effiecency
Heating
Effiecency
Total
Effiecency
GXC35C-NG NG GX5S-E02 35 34.0% 51.8% 85.8%
GXC50C-NG NG GX5S-LE02 50 32.3% 45.2% 77.5%
GXC60C-NG NG GX7S-E02 60 34.2% 51.8% 86.0%
GXC85C-NG NG GX10T-E02 85 35.0% 51.4% 86.4%
GXC100C-NG NG GX7S-LE02 100 35.1% 46.7% 81.8%
GXC130C-NG NG GX12T-E02 130 35.3% 48.5% 83.8%
GXC150C-NG NG GX10T-LE02 150 35.6% 48.2% 83.8%
GXC200C-NG NG GX12T-LE02 200 35.7% 48.4% 84.1%
GXC250C-NG NG GX13K-LE02 250 36.2% 46.3% 82.5%
GXC350C-NG NG GX20T-LE02 350 38.8% 47.6% 86.4%
50Hz/1500RPM 400V 3PH ,380V & 415V  Available
1. The above selection table is based on Natural gas and biogas fuel. All the above models
    also operate with BG, APG, LPG, the LHV of which is >30MJ/Nm³or >6000Kcal/Nm³;
2. Frequency available: 50Hz and  60HZ;

SELECTION TABLE
16 17www.powerlinkworld.co.uk
SOUNDPROOF COGEN - NG
PG Model Fuel
Gas engine
Model
Output,
KWe
Effiecency
Electrcity
Effiecency
Heating
Effiecency
Total
Effiecency
GXC35S-NG NG GX5S-E02 35 34.0% 51.8% 85.8%
GXC50S-NG NG GX5S-LE02 50 32.3% 45.2% 77.5%
GXC60S-NG NG GX7S-E02 60 34.2% 51.8% 86.0%
GXC85S-NG NG GX10T-E02 85 35.0% 51.4% 86.4%
GXC100S-NG NG GX7S-LE02 100 35.1% 46.7% 81.8%
GXC130S-NG NG GX12T-E02 130 35.3% 48.5% 83.8%
GXC150S-NG NG GX10T-LE02 150 35.6% 48.2% 83.8%
GXC200S-NG NG GX12T-LE02 200 35.7% 48.4% 84.1%
GXC250S-NG NG GX13K-LE02 250 36.2% 46.3% 82.5%
GXC350S-NG NG GX20T-LE02 350 38.8% 47.6% 86.4%
OPEN SET COGEN - NG
PG Model Fuel
Gas engine
Model
Output,
KWe
Effiecency
Electrcity
Effiecency
Heating
Effiecency
Total
Effiecency
GXC35-NG NG GX5S-E02 35 34.0% 51.8% 85.8%
GXC50-NG NG GX5S-LE02 50 32.3% 45.2% 77.5%
GXC60-NG NG GX7S-E02 60 34.2% 51.8% 86.0%
GXC85-NG NG GX10T-E02 85 35.0% 51.4% 86.4%
GXC100-NG NG GX7S-LE02 100 35.1% 46.7% 81.8%
GXC130-NG NG GX12T-E02 130 35.3% 48.5% 83.8%
GXC150-NG NG GX10T-LE02 150 35.6% 48.2% 83.8%
GXC200-NG NG GX12T-LE02 200 35.7% 48.4% 84.1%
GXC250-NG NG GX13K-LE02 250 36.2% 46.3% 82.5%
GXC350-NG NG GX20T-LE02 350 38.8% 47.6% 86.4%
CONTAINERIZED COGEN - BG
PG Model Fuel
Gas engine
Model
Output,
KWe
Effiecency
Electrcity
Effiecency
Heating
Effiecency
Total
Effiecency
GXC35C-BG BG GX5S-E02 35 33.7% 48.3% 82.0%
GXC50C-BG BG GX5S-LE02 50 32.6% 48.4% 81.0%
GXC60C-BG BG GX7S-E02 60 34.5% 48.8% 83.3%
GXC85C-BG BG GX10T-E02 85 35.0% 48.3% 83.3%
GXC100C-BG BG GX7S-LE02 100 35.2% 48.6% 83.8%
GXC130C-BG BG GX12T-E02 130 35.1% 48.8% 83.9%
GXC150C-BG BG GX10T-LE02 150 35.3% 48.8% 84.1%
GXC200C-BG BG GX12T-LE02 200 35.5% 48.3% 83.8%
GXC250C-BG BG GX13K-LE02 250 36.6% 46.6% 83.2%
GXC350C-BG BG GX20T-LE02 350 37.8% 46.3% 84.1%
SOUNDPROOF COGEN - BG
PG Model Fuel
Gas engine
Model
Output,
KWe
Effiecency
Electrcity
Effiecency
Heating
Effiecency
Total
Effiecency
GXC35S-BG BG GX5S-E02 35 33.7% 48.3% 82.0%
GXC50S-BG BG GX5S-LE02 50 32.6% 48.4% 81.0%
GXC60S-BG BG GX7S-E02 60 34.5% 48.8% 83.3%
GXC85S-BG BG GX10T-E02 85 35.0% 48.3% 83.3%
GXC100S-BG BG GX7S-LE02 100 35.2% 48.6% 83.8%
GXC130S-BG BG GX12T-E02 130 35.1% 48.8% 83.9%
GXC150S-BG BG GX10T-LE02 150 35.3% 48.8% 84.1%
GXC200S-BG BG GX12T-LE02 200 35.5% 48.3% 83.8%
GXC250S-BG BG GX13K-LE02 250 36.6% 46.6% 83.2%
GXC350S-BG BG GX20T-LE02 350 37.8% 46.3% 84.1%
OPEN SET COGEN - BG
PG Model Fuel
Gas engine
Model
Output,
KWe
Effiecency
Electrcity
Effiecency
Heating
Effiecency
Total
Effiecency
GXC35-BG BG GX5S-E02 35 33.7% 48.3% 82.0%
GXC50-BG BG GX5S-LE02 50 32.6% 48.4% 81.0%
GXC60-BG BG GX7S-E02 60 34.5% 48.8% 83.3%
GXC85-BG BG GX10T-E02 85 35.0% 48.3% 83.3%
GXC100-BG BG GX7S-LE02 100 35.2% 48.6% 83.8%
GXC130-BG BG GX12T-E02 130 35.1% 48.8% 83.9%
GXC150-BG BG GX10T-LE02 150 35.3% 48.8% 84.1%
GXC200-BG BG GX12T-LE02 200 35.5% 48.3% 83.8%
GXC250-BG BG GX13K-LE02 250 36.6% 46.6% 83.2%
GXC350-BG BG GX20T-LE02 350 37.8% 46.3% 84.1%
18 19www.powerlinkworld.co.uk
The ACG series units have been specifically crafted
for micro cogeneration purposes, making them ideal
for a variety of locations including small hotels, villas,

NOTES:
20 21www.powerlinkworld.co.uk
SOUNDPROOF COGEN - NG
PG Model Fuel
Gas engine
Model
Output,
KWe
Effiecency
Electrcity
Effiecency
Heating
Effiecency
Total
Effiecency
ACG10S-NG NG 1K 10 32.2% 61.3% 93.5%
ACG20S-NG NG 4Y 18 30.0% 63.2% 93.2%
ACG30S-NG NG 5S 30 34.1% 61.4% 95.5%
ACG50S-NG NG 7S 50 34.0% 61.5% 95.5%
3PH 50Hz 380V&415V
ACG SERIES
SELECTION TABLE
SOUNDPROOF COGEN - LPG
PG Model Fuel
Gas engine
Model
Output,
KWe
Effiecency
Electrcity
Effiecency
Heating
Effiecency
Total
Effiecency
ACG10S-LPG LPG 1K 10 32.2% 61.3% 93.5%
ACG20S-LPG LPG 4Y 18 30.0% 63.2% 93.2%
ACG30S-LPG LPG 5S 30 34.1% 61.4% 95.5%
ACG50S-LPG LPG 7S 50 34.0% 61.5% 95.5%
SOUNDPROOF COGEN - BG
PG Model Fuel
Gas engine
Model
Output,
KWe
Effiecency
Electrcity
Effiecency
Heating
Effiecency
Total
Effiecency
ACG20S-BG BG 4Y 20 33.3% 62.5% 95.8%
ACG30S-BG BG 5S 30 35.0% 45.5% 80.5%
ACG50S-BG BG 7S 50 36.0% 46.0% 82.0%
SOUNDPROOF COGEN - NG
PG Model Fuel
Gas engine
Model
Output,
KWe
Effiecency
Electrcity
Effiecency
Heating
Effiecency
Total
Effiecency
ACG12S-6NG NG 1K 12 32.2% 61.3% 93.5%
ACG24S-6NG NG 4Y 21.5 30.0% 63.2% 93.4%
ACG36S-6NG NG 5S 36 34.1% 61.4% 95.5%
ACG60S-6NG NG 7S 60 34.0% 61.5% 95.1%
SOUNDPROOF COGEN - LPG
PG Model Fuel
Gas engine
Model
Output,
KWe
Effiecency
Electrcity
Effiecency
Heating
Effiecency
Total
Effiecency
ACG12S-6LPG LPG 1K 12 32.2% 61.3% 93.5%
ACG24S-6LPG LPG 4Y 21.5 30.0% 63.2% 93.4%
ACG36S-6LPG LPG 5S 36 34.1% 61.4% 95.5%
ACG60S-6LPG LPG 7S 60 34.0% 61.5% 95.1%
SOUNDPROOF COGEN - BG
PG Model Fuel
Gas engine
Model
Output,
KWe
Effiecency
Electrcity
Effiecency
Heating
Effiecency
Total
Effiecency
ACG24S-6BG BG 4Y 21.5 30.0% 63.2% 93.4%
ACG36S-6BG BG 5S 36 35.0% 45.0% 80.0%
ACG60S-6BG BG 7S 60 36.0% 46.0% 82.0%
3PH 60Hz 208V; 380V&480V to TBA
POWERLINK
GX AND ACG
SERIES GAS